
The Machine (incl. heated upper 
roller) is especially designated for 
lamination of pressure sensitive 
materials. It represents the perfect 
solution for the production of high 
quality laminated products such 
as:

•	 Rigid and flexible
 indoor displays

•	 Floor graphics

•	 Backlit displays

•	 Pop-up displays

•	 Panels and outdoor displays

Machine avec chauffage 
du rouleau supérieur pour 
l’application de films auto-
collants. Machine adaptée pour 
l’encollage sur:

•	 Panneaux rigides et matériaux  
 flexibles pour l’intérieur   

•	 Floor graphic

•	 Backlit display

•	 Pop-up display

•	 Panneaux rigides pour   
 l’extérieur 

Perfect lamination has always had its price. Operators know that saving money 
on a laminating machine often implies unsatisfactory performance and frequently 
air bubbles. With Easy Lite 160 Flexa offers a machine that combines high quality 

performance and low cost.

Easy Lite 160 is a professional laminator for mounting images on panels, 
apply double-sided adhesive films, application tape and protective films, 
in a simple, fast and precise way – with 30 mm of maximum open space 
between rollers.

With a heated upper roller, Easy Lite 160 represents the perfect solution for anyone who 
is looking for a solid, reliable and easy-to-use machine which guarantees high quality 
production runs. FLEXA Easy Lite 160 brings you all these advantages at an extreme low 
price, including the highest efficiency in production. Easy Lite 160 quickly pays itself, day 
after day.
Thanks to the quick loading and change of material rolls Easy Lite 160 offers many 
advantages and saves a lot of money. Great versatility combined with a user-friendly 
control panel, make Easy Lite 160 an indispensable machine and a valid solution for 
everyone working in the visual communication field. 

Thanks to its high quality standard and true value for money, Easy Lite 160 represents 
the perfect solution.

Perfektes Kaschieren hatte schon immer seinen Preis. Fachleute wissen nur zu 
gut was passiert, wenn man an einem Laminator spart: Schlechte Resultate, 
Falten, Luftblasen usw. Flexa präsentiert Ihnen mit Easy Lite 160, ein System, 

mit dem Sie hervorragende Ergebnisse zu günstigen Kosten bekommen. 

Easy Lite 160 ist ein professioneller Kaltlaminator der sich hervorragend 
für das Kaschieren von Panelen, Applizieren von doppelseitigem Klebefilm, 
Application Tape und Schutzlaminaten eignet. Man arbeitet damit leicht, 
schnell und präzise - max. Rollenabstand: 30 mm.

Mit seiner beheizbaren, oberen Walze gewährleistet Easy Lite 160 immer ein exzellentes 
Resultat. Sie ist die perfekte Lösung für jeden, der eine solide, langlebige und in der 
Anwendung einfache Maschine sucht. FLEXA Easy Lite 160 bringt Ihnen alle Vorteile zu 
einem besonders vorteilhaften Preis und hohe Leistung in der Produktion. Easy Lite 160 
bezahlt sich mit jedem Einsatz quasi von selbst und das innerhalb kürzester Zeit.
Dank raschem Laden, einfachem Wechsel von Materialrollen bietet Easy Lite 160 
wesentliche Vorteile und spart viel Geld. Vielseitige Verwendungsmöglichkeiten 
kombiniert mit simplen und sicheren Bedienungsknöpfen machen die Maschine rasch 
zum unentbehrlichen und stets zuverlässigen Arbeitsgerät eines jeden Professionellen.

Un laminage parfait a toujours son prix. Tous les opérateurs connaissent ce qui 
arrive quand on économise sur une lamineuse: des résultats mauvais, souvent 
avec des bulles d’air, etc. Aujourd’hui Flexa vous propose un système qui vous 

apporte un résultat supérieur à un prix avantageux : Easy Lite 160.

Easy Lite 160 est une lamineuse professionnelle pour l’application d’images 
sur panneaux, la pose d’adhésifs double-face, de films de transfert et de 
laminage de protection d’une manière simple, rapide et précise – avec 30 
mm d’espace maximum entre les rouleaux.

Avec son rouleau supérieur chauffant, Easy Lite 160 représente la solution idéale pour 
tous ceux qui exigent une machine solide, fiable et facile à utiliser avec la garantie d’un 
excellent résultat. FLEXA Easy Lite 160 vous apporte toutes ces qualités à un prix très 
avantageux, avec l’assurance d’obtenir une productivité très élevée dans votre flux de 
travail. Easy Lite 160 s’amortira toute seule jour après jour et en peu de temps.
Easy Lite 160 permet un laminage à peu de frais et offre beaucoup d’avantages: grâce à 
la simplicité du chargement et déchargement des bobines, le changement des rouleaux 
se fait très facilement et rapidement. La grande polyvalence, combinée avec des contrôles 
intuitifs, rend la machine indispensable et fondamentale pour tous les opérateurs du 
métier.  

Un laminado perfecto siempre ha tenido su precio. Todos los operadores 
conocen qué implica ahorrar en una calandra: resultados pésimos y con 
burbujas evidentes. Desde hoy Flexa ofrece una máquina que combina alta 

calidad y precio asequible: Easy Lite 160. 

Easy Lite 160 es una calandra profesional diseñada para el montaje de 
imágenes en paneles, para colocar doble adhesivo, transportador y 
películas protectoras, que opera de modo sencillo, rápido y preciso - vano 
máximo de paso entre los rodillos: 30 mm. 

Easy Lite 160 representa la solución ideal para los que desean una laminadora con 
rodillo superior calefactado, fiable y fácil de utilizar, con la garantía de un excelente 
producto terminado: todo ello a un precio asequible y con la seguridad de obtener una 
alta productividad en la cadena de producción. Easy Lite 160 se amortizará día tras día 
en poco tiempo. 
Un laminado fácil a un precio económico es la solución ofrecida por Flexa: la sustitución 
de los materiales usados requiere pocos segundos gracias a la extrema sencillez de 
carga y extracción de las bobinas; su gran versatilidad asociada a los controles intuitivos, 
la convierten en una máquina indispensable y un punto fuerte para cualquier operador 
del sector. 

Dank ihres optimalen Preis-/Leistungsverhältnises und der hohen Produktion-
squalität bietet Easy Lite 160 die perfekte Lösung. Grâce à la haute qualité de son standard et à sa convenance, Easy Lite 160 repré-

sente la solution parfaite.

Gracias a la alta calidad de sus prestaciones y a su conveniencia absoluta, Easy 
Lite 160 representa la solución ideal.

Máquina con rodillo superior 
calefactado adaptada al uso 
de film autoadhesivo. Óptima 
solución para producir: 

• Paneles rígidos y materiales   
  flexibles para interiores

• Floor graphic

• Backlit display

• Pop-up display

• Paneles rígidos para exterior

TEchnIcaL FEaTuREs:

Working width: 1600 mm

solid steel frame epoxy coated, on castors

Removable steel worktops for easy material transport to rollers

3 roll shafts made of aluminum

Two shafts equipped with brake, one shaft equipped with clutch for 
film tension adjustment

caRacTERísTIcas TécnIcas:

ancho útil de trabajo: 1600 mm

Bastidor de lámina y tubular de acero pintado con polvo y montado 
sobre ruedas

superficies de trabajo de acero y extraíbles para acceder fácilmente 
a los rodillos

3 árboles de aluminio de soporte de las bobinas 

Dos árboles con freno y un árbol embragado para regular el tensado 
del material 

TEchnIschE EIGEnschaFTEn:

arbeitsbreite: 1600 mm

Konstruktion aus stahlblech (epoxy-beschichtet) auf Transportrollen 

abnehmbare arbeitsflächen aus stahl für leichten Zugriff auf die 
Walzen

3 Materialachsen aus stahl

2 achsen mit Bremsen, um Material und Laminat gespannt zu 
führen

caRacTéRIsTIquEs TEchnIquEs :

Largeur utile de travail: 1600 mm

châssis en acier entièrement soudé et peint en époxy, avec roulettes

Plans de travail en acier escamotable pour un accès facile aux 
rouleaux

3 arbres support bobines en aluminium

Deux arbres avec frein et un arbre avec friction pour la régulation de 
la tension des matériaux

Rouleaux vulcanisés en caoutchouc Ø 116 mm

Rubber-coated rollers of Ø 116 mm

Max. open space between rollers: 30 mm 

heated upper roller (preset at 30°, 40° or 50° c)

Equipped with safety system (photosensitive cells), automatic self-
control of safety devices and emergency buttons

Electronically adjustable speed from 0 to 5 m. per minute

Feeding control by hand or foot pedal (hand free operation) 

Ergonomic control panel for ease of use

Rodillos vulcanizados de goma Ø 116  mm

Vano máximo de paso entre los rodillos: 30 mm

Rodillo superior calefactado en tres valores preconfigurados (30°, 
40°, 50° c)

células fotoeléctricas de seguridad con control automático y 
continuo (redundancia), y pulsadores de emergencia. 

Velocidad regulable electrónicamente de 0 a 5 metros por minuto

Mando de avance de material mediante botonera o pedal para 
mantener las manos libres. 

Panel de control ergonómico fácil de usar

Fulkanisierte Gummiwalzen (anti-Kleber behandelt), Ø 116 mm

Max. Rollenabstand: 30 mm

Obere andruckwalze beheizbar (30°, 40°, 50° c)

Photozellen für sicherheit, plus auto-Test, nOT-sTOP-Tasten

Vorschub über Befehlstaste und/oder Fusspedal damit beide hände 
frei sind, um das Material einzuführen.

Elektronisch regelbare Geschwindigkeit von 0 bis 5 m / Minute

Leicht bedienbares, ergonomisch geformtes Bedienungsfeld

Espace maximum entre les rouleaux: 30 mm

Rouleau supérieur chauffant avec valeurs prédéterminées (30°, 40°, 
50° c)

Photocellules de sécurité avec autotest continu de fonctionnement et 
touches d’urgence

Vitesse réglable électroniquement de 0 à 5 mètres par minute

commande d’avancement avec interrupteur ou commande à pied 
pour obtenir les mains libres pour déplacer les matériaux

Panneau de commande ergonomique facile à utiliser

Die Maschine (inkl. heizung 
der oberen Walze) ist speziell 
für Kaschierarbeiten von 
selbstklebefilmen konzipiert und 
eignet sich hervorragend für:

•	 starre und flexible Panele
 für Innenanwendung 

•	 Floor Graphics

•	 Backlit Displays

•	 Pop-up Displays

•	 starre Platten für    
 aussenanwendung 
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Easy Lite 160 1600 mm

30 mm

1 Ph. 230 V - 50 Hz. 

3500 W

2100 x 680 x 1400 mm

190 kg

2150 x 850 x 1700 mm

260 kg

1
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Vasca anteriore di supporto stampe
Font tray for prints
Front-Ablageblech für Druckgut
Bac frontal de support du média
Recipiente delantero de soporte impresiones

Barra premifoglio antieriore
Feed-in guide
Feed-in Guide (zum Flachhalten des Druckguts)
Barre avant de maintien du média
Barra sujetahoja delantera

OPTIONAL

Macchina con riscaldamento del 
rullo superiore adatta all’utilizzo 
di film auto-adesivo.
Ottima soluzione per produrre: 

•	 Pannelli rigidi e materiali     

 flessibili per interno

•		Floor graphic

•	 Backlit display

•	 Pop-up display

•	 Pannelli rigidi per esterno

Easy Lite 160 è una calandra professionale concepita per il montaggio 
di immagini su pannelli, per la stesura di biadesivi, application tape e 
pellicole protettive, che opera in modo semplice, rapido e preciso – con 
luce massima di passaggio tra i rulli di 30 mm.

Easy Lite 160 rappresenta la soluzione ideale  per chi desidera una laminatrice 
affidabile e facile da utilizzare, dotata di rullo superiore riscaldato, con la garanzia di 
un eccellente prodotto finito: il tutto a un prezzo ridotto e con la certezza di ottenere 
un’alta produttività nella catena di lavorazione. Easy Lite 160 si ripagherà giorno dopo 
giorno in breve tempo. 
Una laminazione agevole a un prezzo economico è la soluzione offerta da Flexa: 
la sostituzione dei materiali d’impiego richiede pochi secondi grazie all’estrema 
semplicità di caricamento ed estrazione delle bobine; la sua grande versatilità 
associata ai controlli intuitivi, la rendono una macchina indispensabile e un punto di 
forza per ogni operatore del settore.

Una perfetta laminazione ha sempre avuto il suo prezzo. Tutti gli operatori 
conoscono cosa comporta risparmiare su una calandra: risultati pessimi e 

con bolle evidenti. Da oggi Flexa offre una macchina che coniuga alta qualità e prezzo 
contenuto: Easy Lite 160. 

Grazie all’alta qualità delle sue prestazioni e alla sua assoluta convenienza, 
Easy Lite 160 rappresenta la soluzione ideale.

caRaTTERIsTIchE TEcnIchE:

Larghezza utile di lavoro: 1600 mm

Telaio in lamiera e tubolare d’acciaio verniciato a polveri e montato 
su ruote

Piani di lavoro in acciaio ed estraibili per un facile accesso ai rulli

3 alberi in alluminio per supporto bobine 

Due alberi con freno e un albero frizionato per la regolazione di 
tensione del materiale 

Rulli vulcanizzati in gomma Ø 116 mm

Luce massima di passaggio tra i rulli: 30 mm

Rullo superiore riscaldato su tre valori preimpostati (30°, 40°, 50° c)

Fotocellule di sicurezza con controllo automatico e continuo 
(ridondanza), e pulsanti di emergenza 

Velocità regolabile elettronicamente da 0 a 5 metri al minuto

comando di avanzamento a pulsantiera oppure a pedale per 
mantenere le mani libere per la movimentazione del materiale 

Pannello di controllo ergonomico di facile utilizzo
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